
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
15:30

A  SV Bedburg-… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

15 11 5 2 12 10

25

╳
19

3
20

5
22

6
23

12
24

14
25

Auszeit

24:21

Ende
16:14

B  VT Kempen II S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

20 27 23 26 4 32

2225

21:24

2
15

3
16

4
18

8
19

9
22

10 Auszeit

8:11
10:19

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
16:17

B  VT Kempen II R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

25 20 4 23 27 26

25

╳
17

6
19

9
25

10 12 16
Auszeit

Ende
16:38

A  SV Bedburg-… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

15 11 5 2 12 10

137 3 4

6:16 9:18 2:10

0
9

1
13

2 5 6 8 Auszeit

0:5
13:23

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

Start
16:41

A  SV Bedburg-… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

6 7 3 2 12 10

2115 11

16:20 4:9

╳
16

3
17

4
18

8
20

12
21

14
Auszeit

Ende
17:05

B  VT Kempen II S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

20 4 23 27 26 22

25

1
21

6
22

10
23

12
24

16
25

18
Auszeit

12:10

S
A
T
Z

4

Start
17:08

B  VT Kempen II R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

22 20 4 23 27 26

2532 25

21:16 23:22

21:18
╳
11

5
21

6
23

8
24

9
25

10 Auszeit

8:7
21:14

Ende
17:39

A  SV Bedburg-… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

15 7 5 2 12 10

2311

12:15

0
12

2
19

5
22

8
23

9 10 Auszeit

0:5
12:21

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S

A

T

Z

5

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Kreisliga Kleve/Krefeld-Viersen/Wesel
Frauen

B  VT Kempen II vs. SV Bedburg-Hau III A

Spiel 18 02.11.2025 15:30 Uhr

Gymnasium Goch
47574 Goch
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B  VT Kempen II 9/14

4 Gewaltig, Klara X

8 Qarayeva, Zahra
20 Bremme, Berenike X
22 Wysk, Lilly X
23 Kestler, Finja X

25 González Castro, María X
26 Koert, Christyn X
27 Müller, Elli X
32 Gündel, Henriette X

B  Libero

8 Qarayeva, Zahra

B  Offizielle

CT Knaack-Bremme, Ma… E
T Koert, Dirk

C

A  SV Bedburg-… 10/14

2 Dube, Marijke X
3 Füllbrunn, Mona X
4 Gerritzen, Maria X
5 van Baal, Sunisa X

6 Thomaßen, Charlotte X
7 Ackermann, Alwina X

10 Kovalchuk, Miroslava X
11 Kadriu, Lisa X

12 Booth, Katharina X
15 vandenBosch, Lara X

A  Libero

A  Offizielle

T van den Bosch, Eva

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

3:1

Ergebnisse
B  VT Kempen II SV Bedburg-… A

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
2 1 0 22 1 44 25 1 0 1
0 0 1 25 2 21 13 0 3 2
1 0 1 25 3 24 21 0 2 0
2 3 1 25 4 31 23 0 1 2

5

5 4 3 97 120 82 1 6 5
Start: 15:30 Ende: 17:39 Dauer: 2:09

Sieger: VT Kempen II

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Bodden, Jule 1

2 Czogalla, Maja 2

Schr. Bückers, Rieke
Assist. Kemper, René
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